
www.vacances-montblanc.com

Assomption Mont-Blanc Holiday Centres

Contact : Christelle BADIN 
Manger of the holiday centres in Combloux and Saint-Gervais 
More information at : info-sejour@assomption-montblanc.com 
Tel: +33 (0)6 73 64 11 16 
Browse our website: www.vacances-montblanc.com 
Follow us on Facebook and Instagram

INDIVIDUAL RATES & ADULT 
GROUP RATES FOR 2023



Adult rates

High season

Low season

Weekend

52.50€

50.00€

60.50€

47.50€

45.00€

55.50€

INDIVIDUAL RATES AND ADULT GROUP RATES
(prices in € per day per person)

 

Rates for youngsters age 12 to 17

44.00€

41.00€

51.00€

39.00€

36.00€

45.50€

Rates for children age 3 to 11
 

Full board Half board

40.00€

38.50€

41.00€

35.00€

33.50€

36.00€

* Free for infants under the age of 3
* Free management: 25 €/day/person
* Tourist tax to be paid on site

High season
From 17th December to 29th April and from 01 July 
to 31st August

Low season
From 29th April to 01 July and from 31st August to 
17th December

High season

Low season

Weekend

High season

Low season

Weekend

Full board Half board

Full board Half board


