

INDIVIDUAL RATES & ADULT GROUP RATES FOR 2023

Assomption Mont-Blanc Holiday Centres

Contact : Christelle BADIN

Manger of the holiday centres in Combloux and Saint-Gervais

More information at: info-sejour@assomption-montblanc.com

Tel: +33 (0)6 73 64 11 16

Browse our website: www.vacances-montblanc.com

Follow us on Facebook and Instagram



INDIVIDUAL RATES AND ADULT GROUP RATES (prices in € per day per person)

Adult rates

	Full board	Half board
High season	52.50€	47.50€
Low season	50.00€	45.00€
Weekend	60.50€	55.50€

Rates for youngsters age 12 to 17

	Full board	Half board
High season	44.00€	39.00€
Low season	41.00€	36.00€
Weekend	51.00€	45.50€

Rates for children age 3 to 11

	Full board	Half board
High season	40.00€	35.00€
Low season	38.50€	33.50€
Weekend	41.00€	36.00€

^{*} Free for infants under the age of 3

High season

From 17th December to 29th April and from 01 July to 31st August

Low season

From 29th April to 01 July and from 31st August to 17th December







^{*} Free management: 25 €/day/person

^{*} Tourist tax to be paid on site